
Virginia Library Association Annual Conference 
2025 Exhibitor Hall Map

(JSTOR) ITHAKA – 101
3D Herndon - 102
Adilam Inc. - 501
American Library Association - 208
Association for Small and Rural Libraries - 210
Bibliocommons - 108
Bibliotheca - 104
Book Systems, Inc.- 502
Brodart Co. - 401
ByWater Solutions - 303
Cambridge University Press - 312
Carpe Librum - 209
Creativebug - 310
DE GRUYTER - 114
EBSCO Information Services - 203
Emerald Publishing - 206
Enteros Design / Engberg Anderson - 413
Florida State University - School of Information
- 403
GrantFlow - 110
Grimm + Parker Architects - 302
HBA Architecture & Interior Design - 404
HBM Architects - 513
Ingram Library Services - 103
Innovative – Clarivate - 504

Insignia Software Corporation - 411
Jack Farrell & Associates - 205
Kajeet - 207
Kher Customs - 514
Knobbles – 307
League of Women Voters - 212
Liberty Systems, Inc - 213
Libraria 
(formerly Children's Plus, Inc.) - 313
Library Furniture International - 115
Lyngsoe Systems - 113
Marshall University - 305
Midwest Tape and Hoopla Digital - 107
NewsBank Inc. - 301
Orion Network Solutions, LLC - 311
Old Dominion University - 111
PAVE Prevention Inc. - 106
Playaway Products LLC - 314
QR Print - 306
Quinn Evans Architects - 214
Raising Cane’s (Thursday only) - 112
Reading2Connect LLC - 402
Society of Children's Book Writers and
Illustrators, Mid-Atlantic – 202 and 204

Spacesaver Storage Solutions LLC - 412 and
414
Tech Logic Corporation - 201
The Library of Virginia - 309
The New York Times - 308
Transparent Language, Inc. - 304
University of Alabama - 503
VMDO Architects - 516

VLA COMMITTEES & FORUMS and PARTNERS
Cardinal Cup Committee & Graphic Novel
Diversity Award Committee - 405
LGBTQIA+ Forum - 406
Librarians of Color Forum - 409
Makerspace Forum - 407
New Members Roundtable - 408
Sustainable Libraries Initiative - 105
Virginia Libraries - 410

OUTSIDE EXHIBIT HALL, NEAR
REGISTRATION
bbgb books - Local bookseller with titles
from featured authors
Unclaimed Property - Virginia
Department of the Treasury
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Midwest Tape and Hoopla Digital
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NewsBank Inc. - 301
Orion Network Solutions, LLC - 311
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PAVE Prevention Inc. - 106
Playaway Products LLC - 314
QR Print - 306
Quinn Evans Architects - 214
Raising Cane’s (Thursday Only)-
112
Reading2Connect LLC - 402
Society of Children's Book
Writers and Illustrators, 
Mid-Atlantic Region (SCBWI) –
202 and 204
Spacesaver Storage Solutions
LLC - 412 and 414
Tech Logic Corporation - 201
The Library of Virginia - 309
The New York Times - 308
Transparent Language, Inc. - 304
University of Alabama - 503
VMDO Architects - 516

VLA COMMITTEES &
FORUMS and PARTNERS
______________________

Cardinal Cup Committee
& Graphic Novel Diversity
Award Committee - 405
LGBTQIA+ Forum - 406
Librarians of Color Forum -
409
Makerspace Forum - 407
New Members Roundtable
- 408
Sustainable Libraries
Initiative - 105
Virginia Libraries - 410

Located outside vendor
hall by registration desk

_____________________
bbgb books - Local
bookseller, offering our
featured authors’ books
Unclaimed Property -
Virginia Department of
the Treasury
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